WEBUILD S.P.A.

WEBUILD S.P.A.

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/21 11:13:18

Price
2.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003865570

o

0.09% (0.00)

IT0O003865570
WBD

Euronext Milan
EUR

Construction
Stock

2,339 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

2.348 EUR (5,750)
2.35 EUR (5,969)
2.346 EUR

2.36 EUR

2.344 EUR

2.348 EUR
2.349977 EUR
228,254
536,392.00

217

166

380

WKN: MTA-IPG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=211220245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e25652156312e0ba06587d81e944c2824181737f142ad3c97c3bb7a2814655be&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=016b523cb8cdd70b1&time=1716370206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de9bbfe5d266fd2ab30c43b6d4afe9802ebf0170655c12b9378cd3eea9b1383d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34df1c80d8bb57729&time=1716370206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b2d7e1ebe15b4be2e89d7036f1c7fbce87b3b3363f58396bb34f69186878d07&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa3b21d8bd76a82e5&time=1716370206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f5c8d05eae5ee019e7e6c4d84c4bdfc0b90bf25e8551a14ca9352d34944e06&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68acac10b7df89413&time=1716370206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7046ed982b71c8742f7efbabd8c175fa9b48a1dc6debea2768b5406aa5b8b469&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3905121433db2b24&time=1716370206&tool=RSC

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Details

2024/05/21 11:13:18

Price
2.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.09% (0.00)

IT0O003865570
WBD

Euronext Milan
EUR
Construction
Stock

2,339 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.348 EUR (5,750)
Ask (Ask size) 2.35 EUR (5,969)
Open 2.346 EUR
High 2.36 EUR
Low 2.344 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.348 EUR
VWAP 2.349977 EUR
Volume (pcs) 228,254
Trading volume 536,392.00
Number of trades 217
Last size 166
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.03% +18.41% +28.73%
Perf (abs.) +0.51 +0.37 +0.52
Beta 0.59 0.91 0.98
Volatility  31.72 29.62 33.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WEBUILD S.P.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
05/21

Munich 2024/ 08:05
05/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 05/21

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:59
05/21

Euronext Milan MTF Trading 2024/ 20:29

Price

2.274 EUR

2.372 EUR

2.364 EUR

2.228 EUR

2.384 EUR

2.38 EUR (1,425,326)
2.31 EUR (2,260,298)
2.12 EUR (3,098,216)
1.91 EUR (1,985,729)

2.59 EUR (2024/03/15)

1.79 EUR (2024/01/03)

2.59 EUR (2024/03/15)

1.59 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.01 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IT0003865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30970597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66992084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418

WEBUILD S.P.A.

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/20

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

11:13 2.35EUR 0.54

09:31 2.226 EUR 0.00

10:55 2.348 EUR 0.00

217
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12095071

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Company profile

webuild ?é‘

Contact Details
WEBUILD SPA

Centro Direzionale, Milanofiori Strada 6 -
Palazzo - 20089 Milan

Telefon: +39-02-44422111
Fax: +39-02-44422293
E-mail: info@webuildgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pietro Salini

Claudio Lautizi

Gian Luca
Gregori

Massimo
Ferrari

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donato lacovone
Alessandro Salini
Andrea Alghisi
Barbara Marinali
Davide Croff
Ferdinando
Parente

Flavia Mazzarella
Francesco Renato
Mele

Laura Zanetti
Marina Natale
Michele Valensise
Nicola Greco

Serena Torielli

Teresa Cristiana
Naddeo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@webuildgroup.com
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